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JWW Ex/Mast, 44 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

4003 MP Poppet, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

8" Jumps, 11 Runs

8013 MP Luci, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8012 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8011 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8010 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8009 XP Calypso, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Allen Oshinski
8008 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8007 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8006 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8004 M Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8005 M Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8001 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt

12" Jumps, 10 Runs

12017 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12014 MP Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Anders
12013 M Jetz, Papillon, Gena Zglinski
12012 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12009 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter
12011 M Moon, Beagle (over 13"), Marilyn Buford
12010 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks
12008 M Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12004 MP Truman, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito
12001 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16014 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16011 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16015 M Cutter, Field Spaniel, Pamela Fusselman
16013 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16008 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16006 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16003 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20015 M Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea
20013 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20011 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20009 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20008 M Trinity, Border Collie, Douglas Diehl
20005 M Fiona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
20004 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20002 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20012 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20001 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 4 Runs

24008 M Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24007 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24005 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24002 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Premier JWW, 13 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8014 P Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8002 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12017 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16014 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16013 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16009 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16008 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16002 Dazzle, Kerry Blue Terrier, Pamela Fusselman

20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20013 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20012 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20008 Trinity, Border Collie, Douglas Diehl
20002 Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24007 Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
 

Standard Ex/Mast, 47 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

4003 MP Poppet, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

8" Jumps, 11 Runs

8013 MP Luci, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8014 MP Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8012 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8011 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8010 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8008 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8007 X Tez, All American Dog, Carolyn Tan
8006 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8004 M Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8005 M Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8001 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt

12" Jumps, 11 Runs

12017 M Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12003 MP April, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
12014 MP Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Anders
12013 M Jetz, Papillon, Gena Zglinski
12012 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12009 MP Blast, Poodle, Betty Carter
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12011 M Moon, Beagle (over 13"), Marilyn Buford
12010 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks
12008 M Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12004 MP Truman, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito
12001 X B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 9 Runs

16014 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16011 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16009 MP Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
16015 M Cutter, Field Spaniel, Pamela Fusselman
16013 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16008 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16006 MP Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16003 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 10 Runs

20015 X Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea
20013 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20011 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20009 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20008 M Trinity, Border Collie, Douglas Diehl
20005 M Fiona, Golden Retriever, Suzie Gann
20002 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20012 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20004 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20001 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 5 Runs

24008 M Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24007 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24006 X Neo, Border Collie, Sarinah Landowski
24005 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24002 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Premier Standard, 8 Runs
12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12017 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12008 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

20009 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16014 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16013 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20012 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20002 Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24005 Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
 

Time 2 Beat, 22 Runs

8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8014 P Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8004 Toby, Papillon, Sharon Bacon
8002 P Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

12" Jumps, 7 Runs

16015 P Cutter, Field Spaniel, Pamela Fusselman
12008 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12017 Blessing, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12007 P Sting, All American Dog, Joann Hoffpauir
12006 P Bulleit, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Judy Katz
12004 P Truman, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito
12001 B J, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16014 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16009 P Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20009 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16010 Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16006 P Kori, Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
16001 Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20015 Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea
20013 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20004 Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20001 Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24006 Neo, Border Collie, Sarinah Landowski
24002 Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Standard Open, 4 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8009 OP Calypso, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Allen Oshinski

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12007 OP Sting, All American Dog, Joann Hoffpauir
12006 OP Bulleit, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Judy Katz

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16010 O Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
 

JWW Open, 2 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12006 OP Bulleit, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Judy Katz

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24006 O Neo, Border Collie, Sarinah Landowski
 

JWW Novice, 2 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12007 NP Sting, All American Dog, Joann Hoffpauir



JWW Novice Sat, Jan 31, 2026 Run Order

Greater Houston Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers – 142 runs
Dog Gone Fun Agility, Magnolia, TX

PDF Created 1/28/2026 11:42 AM

Page 3 of 3

16" Jumps, 1 Run 16010 NB Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
 


